APO Series
WATERTIGHT ENCLOSURES-Fiberglass Base, Fiberglass Cover
Types 1,3,3R,4,4X,6,6P,12,&13. Latched Models Not 6,6P)
Double Insulated (Except Latched Models)
UL Listed. CSA Certified C22.2 No. 94-M91
Type Wt Screw cover
Hinged
Cover add

A12 10125-099 $166.34 10121-105 $148.90 A12-CT $178.69 A12-EXT2424 $159.90
 Panel Selection
Order Code
Aluminum
Back Panel Price List
Non Metallic
Back Panel Price List
Hinged Front
Panel Price List
Front Panel
Only Price List
DT Front
Panel Price List
A1 BP706A $13.77 BP706N $14.06 FPH706A $36.03 FP706A $16.47
A31 BP1207A $14.06 BP1207N $16.56 FPH1207A $50.54 FP1207A $23.08 AFP1207A $24.90
A41 BP1212A $21.54 BP1212N $26.24 FPH1212A $68.85 FP1212A $40.24 AFP1212A $34.97
A71 BP1412A $24.45 BP1412N $29.29 FPH1412A $96.98 FP1412A $46.13 AFP1412A $51.61
A51 BP1912A $32.37 BP1912N $36.92 FPH1912A $134.84 FP1912A $64.45 AFP1912A $69.21
A81 BP2212A $38.81 BP2212N $46.88 FPH2212A $160.39 FP2212A $75.44
A61 BP2412A $41.61 BP2412N $49.21 FPH2412A $168.44 FP2412A $79.83 AFP2412A $84.60
A11 BP2414A $46.58 BP2414N $50.84 FPH2414A $168.44 FP2414A $79.83
A12 BP2424A $58.46 BP2424N $62.25 FPH2424A $276.11 FP2424A $127.43 AFP2424A $135.16
9/15/06 Page 8
APO Series Accessories
Item Order Code
 List Price